Name of account   OREDA Limited 

Account No  924020075365443     

IFSC UTIB0000024 

Bank 

Axis Bank Ltd, Satyanagar, 
Bhubaneswar 

Note: Bidders are required to submit the DD or Money Receipt or Bank Guarantee 

2.1.6  Cost of Bid / Application fee:  

Rs.10,500.00 (Rupees Ten Thousand five hundred only) Plus GST @18% (total of Rs. 

12,390.00) to be submitted in shape of Demand Draft issued in favor of “Chief Executive Officer, 

OREDA Limited”, payable at Bhubaneswar or can be transferred via RTGS/NEFT in the account 

details. 

Name of account OREDA Limited